
                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 3 Sectional
                             Osseo Golf Club | Osseo, WI
                        Hosted by Osseo-Faidchild High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 21, 2022
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    78  Bangor                            (18:05.2  90:26.0 1:47.1)
================================================
  1      6  Gavin Benzing           12   17:09.5
  2      8  Traevon Delaney         10   17:31.0
  3     10  Nolan Langrehr          11   17:55.4
  4     26  Aryn Lochen             11   18:53.5
  5     28  Evan Buchholz           10   18:56.6
  6   ( 47) Cian Buchholz           10   19:43.6
  7   ( 82) Josh Lockman            10   22:07.2

  2.    79  Aquinas                           (18:04.5  90:22.1 2:26.9)
================================================
  1      3  Jonathan Skemp          11   16:27.4
  2     12  Joey Hirschboeck        11   18:10.5
  3     17  Trevor Paulson          10   18:22.4
  4     20  Declan Gregg            10   18:27.5
  5     27  Oliver Buck             9    18:54.3
  6   ( 49) Kaleb Azene             9    19:51.4
  7   ( 57) Colin Sans Crainte      11   20:11.5

  3.   107  Kickapoo/La Farge                 (18:18.6  91:32.9 2:31.0)
================================================
  1      4  Nolan Reese             12   16:28.0
  2     21  Zach Hanson             10   18:31.9
  3     22  Ryther Gehrke           11   18:36.9
  4     29  Jeff Olsen              9    18:57.1
  5     31  Sam Miller              10   18:59.0
  6   ( 35) Theo Parr               9    19:12.8
  7   ( 40) Aaron Camlek            11   19:27.8

  4.   108  Brookwood                         (18:16.7  91:23.3 2:48.8)
================================================
  1      5  Dylan Powell            12   16:34.5
  2      9  Wyatt Maurhoff          11   17:44.0
  3     23  Caston Gosda            10   18:38.1
  4     33  Drew Powell             9    19:03.4
  5     38  Owen Radloff            11   19:23.3
  6   ( 48) Josue Nicolas           9    19:45.9
  7   ( 73) Gavin Havlik            9    21:16.2

  5.   123  Luther                            (18:44.1  93:40.1 0:55.1)
================================================
  1     14  Noah Radloff            12   18:18.0
  2     16  Jack Hahm               12   18:22.3
  3     25  Bryden Hundt            12   18:44.4
  4     32  Shaw McCoy              11   19:02.3
  5     36  Chance Ernst            12   19:13.1
  6   ( 53) Caleb Lampert           11   20:00.6
  7   ( 58) Landon Kohlmeier        12   20:19.2

  6.   147  Westby                            (18:57.5  94:47.1 1:07.9)
================================================
  1     18  Beckett Brueggen        10   18:24.4
  2     24  Gavin Larson            10   18:42.4
  3     30  Devin Nedland           10   18:58.0
  4     34  Levi Schmidt            9    19:10.0
  5     41  David Simonson          10   19:32.3
  6   ( 56) Phillip Hebbe           11   20:10.8



  7   ( 62) Zeke Larrington         12   20:28.7

  7.   153  Blair-Taylor                      (18:54.0  94:29.7 4:00.9)
================================================
  1      7  Kristoffer Sandal       11   17:11.5
  2     11  Delorean Peterson       12   18:01.0
  3     19  Jacob Olson             10   18:26.2
  4     44  Ryan Flynn              11   19:38.6
  5     72  Juan Lopez              12   21:12.4
  6   ( 74) Billy Miller            9    21:18.3
  7   ( 80) Anthony Oldendorf       11   22:03.2

  8.   206  Cochrane-Fountain City            (19:34.9  97:54.1 7:47.7)
================================================
  1      1  Wesley Pronschinske     12   15:59.4
  2     13  Hale Madsen             12   18:14.6
  3     50  Dirk Wilson             12   19:52.0
  4     54  Jack Spitzer            12   20:01.0
  5     88  Wyatt Abts              12   23:47.1

  9.   227  De Soto                           (19:46.6  98:52.7 3:08.7)
================================================
  1     15  Logan Brudos            9    18:19.6
  2     39  Jonathan Montes-Johns   10   19:27.8
  3     46  Seth Greeno             10   19:43.3
  4     51  Zach Yaktin             12   19:53.7
  5     76  Kaden Knutson           10   21:28.3
  6   ( 79) Silas Buchner           10   21:51.7

 10.   280  Cashton                           (20:12.5  101:02.2 1:12.4)
================================================
  1     43  Luke Clements           10   19:35.9
  2     45  Sean Lukaszewski        10   19:40.8
  3     61  Gabe Von Ruden          11   20:26.0
  4     63  Jeremiah Woolhouse      12   20:31.2
  5     68  Zach Hirschfield        11   20:48.3
  6   ( 75) Jack Schlesner          11   21:27.8
  7   ( 90) Gavin Anderson          11   24:07.3

 11.   281  Osseo-Fairchild                   (20:22.8  101:53.7 2:52.7)
================================================
  1     37  Kyle Burmesch           12   19:14.5
  2     42  Lincoln Bertrang        10   19:34.0
  3     52  Bryce Armstrong-Ba      12   19:54.5
  4     69  Mason Scheffer          11   21:03.5
  5     81  Orion Prudlick          9    22:07.2
  6   ( 85) Jonas Sackmann-Van      9    22:32.1

 12.   291  Mondovi                           (20:31.2  102:35.7 7:16.9)
================================================
  1      2  Landon Clark            11   16:25.9
  2     66  Jaxon Cooke             10   20:37.7
  3     67  Issac Rustad            12   20:39.7
  4     70  Carson Hass             9    21:09.6
  5     86  Jake Accola             12   23:42.8

 13.   348  Hillsboro                         (21:04.8  105:23.8 1:54.3)
================================================
  1     59  Zachary Morren          10   20:20.3
  2     64  Parker Skala            11   20:34.4
  3     65  Sawyer Postel           11   20:35.5
  4     77  Alexander McDonough     11   21:39.0
  5     83  Abner Scheder           9    22:14.6
  6   ( 87) Quinn Scheder           10   23:44.2
  7   ( 89) Jerry Von Falkenst      10   24:04.8

 14.   348  Whitehall                         (21:10.6  105:52.6 2:21.8)
================================================
  1     55  Titus Buhl              11   20:06.9



  2     60  Brayden Lisowski        11   20:23.4
  3     71  Matthew Poulos          12   21:10.3
  4     78  Oriah Anderson          11   21:43.3
  5     84  Nolan Thompson          11   22:28.7
  6   ( 91) Theodore Mikesell       11   24:10.8



                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 3 Sectional
                             Osseo Golf Club | Osseo, WI
                        Hosted by Osseo-Faidchild High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 21, 2022
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Wesley Pronschinsk 12   Cochrane-Fountain City       15:59.4  5:09  i 
    2    2 Landon Clark       11   Mondovi                      16:25.9  5:18  i 
    3    3 Jonathan Skemp     11   Aquinas                      16:27.4  5:18  t 
    4    4 Nolan Reese        12   Kickapoo/La Farge            16:28.0  5:18  i 
    5    5 Dylan Powell       12   Brookwood                    16:34.5  5:21  i 
    6    6 Gavin Benzing      12   Bangor                       17:09.5  5:32  t 
    7    7 Kristoffer Sandal  11   Blair-Taylor                 17:11.5  5:32  i 
    8    8 Traevon Delaney    10   Bangor                       17:31.0  5:39  t 
    9    9 Wyatt Maurhoff     11   Brookwood                    17:44.0  5:43    
   10      Jack Laufenberg    11   Melrose-Mindoro              17:50.2  5:45    
   11   10 Nolan Langrehr     11   Bangor                       17:55.4  5:47  t 
   12   11 Delorean Peterson  12   Blair-Taylor                 18:01.0  5:48    
   13   12 Joey Hirschboeck   11   Aquinas                      18:10.5  5:51  t 
   14   13 Hale Madsen        12   Cochrane-Fountain City       18:14.6  5:53    
   15   14 Noah Radloff       12   Luther                       18:18.0  5:54    
   16   15 Logan Brudos       9    De Soto                      18:19.6  5:54    
   17   16 Jack Hahm          12   Luther                       18:22.3  5:55    
   18   17 Trevor Paulson     10   Aquinas                      18:22.4  5:55  t 
   19   18 Beckett Brueggen   10   Westby                       18:24.4  5:56    
   20   19 Jacob Olson        10   Blair-Taylor                 18:26.2  5:57    
   21   20 Declan Gregg       10   Aquinas                      18:27.5  5:57  t 
   22   21 Zach Hanson        10   Kickapoo/La Farge            18:31.9  5:58    
   23   22 Ryther Gehrke      11   Kickapoo/La Farge            18:36.9  6:00    
   24   23 Caston Gosda       10   Brookwood                    18:38.1  6:00    
   25   24 Gavin Larson       10   Westby                       18:42.4  6:02    
   26   25 Bryden Hundt       12   Luther                       18:44.4  6:02    
   27   26 Aryn Lochen        11   Bangor                       18:53.5  6:05  t 
   28   27 Oliver Buck        9    Aquinas                      18:54.3  6:06  t 
   29   28 Evan Buchholz      10   Bangor                       18:56.6  6:06  t 
   30   29 Jeff Olsen         9    Kickapoo/La Farge            18:57.1  6:06    
   31   30 Devin Nedland      10   Westby                       18:58.0  6:07    
   32   31 Sam Miller         10   Kickapoo/La Farge            18:59.0  6:07    
   33   32 Shaw McCoy         11   Luther                       19:02.3  6:08    
   34   33 Drew Powell        9    Brookwood                    19:03.4  6:09    
   35   34 Levi Schmidt       9    Westby                       19:10.0  6:11    
   36   35 Theo Parr          9    Kickapoo/La Farge            19:12.8  6:12    
   37   36 Chance Ernst       12   Luther                       19:13.1  6:12    
   38   37 Kyle Burmesch      12   Osseo-Fairchild              19:14.5  6:12    
   39   38 Owen Radloff       11   Brookwood                    19:23.3  6:15    
   40   39 Jonathan Montes-Jo 10   De Soto                      19:27.8  6:16    
   41   40 Aaron Camlek       11   Kickapoo/La Farge            19:27.8  6:16    
   42   41 David Simonson     10   Westby                       19:32.3  6:18    
   43   42 Lincoln Bertrang   10   Osseo-Fairchild              19:34.0  6:18    
   44   43 Luke Clements      10   Cashton                      19:35.9  6:19    
   45   44 Ryan Flynn         11   Blair-Taylor                 19:38.6  6:20    
   46   45 Sean Lukaszewski   10   Cashton                      19:40.8  6:21    
   47   46 Seth Greeno        10   De Soto                      19:43.3  6:21    
   48   47 Cian Buchholz      10   Bangor                       19:43.6  6:21  t 
   49   48 Josue Nicolas      9    Brookwood                    19:45.9  6:22    
   50   49 Kaleb Azene        9    Aquinas                      19:51.4  6:24  t 
   51   50 Dirk Wilson        12   Cochrane-Fountain City       19:52.0  6:24    
   52   51 Zach Yaktin        12   De Soto                      19:53.7  6:25    
   53   52 Bryce Armstrong-Ba 12   Osseo-Fairchild              19:54.5  6:25    
   54   53 Caleb Lampert      11   Luther                       20:00.6  6:27    
   55   54 Jack Spitzer       12   Cochrane-Fountain City       20:01.0  6:27    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 3 Sectional
                             Osseo Golf Club | Osseo, WI
                        Hosted by Osseo-Faidchild High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 21, 2022
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   55 Titus Buhl         11   Whitehall                    20:06.9  6:29    
   57   56 Phillip Hebbe      11   Westby                       20:10.8  6:30    
   58   57 Colin Sans Crainte 11   Aquinas                      20:11.5  6:30  t 
   59   58 Landon Kohlmeier   12   Luther                       20:19.2  6:33    
   60      Rodrigo Garcia     12   Royall                       20:19.7  6:33    
   61   59 Zachary Morren     10   Hillsboro                    20:20.3  6:33    
   62   60 Brayden Lisowski   11   Whitehall                    20:23.4  6:34    
   63   61 Gabe Von Ruden     11   Cashton                      20:26.0  6:35    
   64   62 Zeke Larrington    12   Westby                       20:28.7  6:36    
   65   63 Jeremiah Woolhouse 12   Cashton                      20:31.2  6:37    
   66   64 Parker Skala       11   Hillsboro                    20:34.4  6:38    
   67   65 Sawyer Postel      11   Hillsboro                    20:35.5  6:38    
   68   66 Jaxon Cooke        10   Mondovi                      20:37.7  6:39    
   69   67 Issac Rustad       12   Mondovi                      20:39.7  6:40    
   70      Charlie Baize      10   Independence-Gilmanton       20:40.3  6:40    
   71   68 Zach Hirschfield   11   Cashton                      20:48.3  6:42    
   72      William Vargas     11   Alma Center Lincoln          20:52.4  6:44    
   73   69 Mason Scheffer     11   Osseo-Fairchild              21:03.5  6:47    
   74      Julius Meyer       12   Melrose-Mindoro              21:07.5  6:48    
   75   70 Carson Hass        9    Mondovi                      21:09.6  6:49    
   76   71 Matthew Poulos     12   Whitehall                    21:10.3  6:49    
   77   72 Juan Lopez         12   Blair-Taylor                 21:12.4  6:50    
   78   73 Gavin Havlik       9    Brookwood                    21:16.2  6:51    
   79   74 Billy Miller       9    Blair-Taylor                 21:18.3  6:52    
   80   75 Jack Schlesner     11   Cashton                      21:27.8  6:55    
   81   76 Kaden Knutson      10   De Soto                      21:28.3  6:55    
   82   77 Alexander McDonoug 11   Hillsboro                    21:39.0  6:59    
   83      Trentin Frederick  12   Melrose-Mindoro              21:41.5  6:59    
   84   78 Oriah Anderson     11   Whitehall                    21:43.3  7:00    
   85   79 Silas Buchner      10   De Soto                      21:51.7  7:03    
   86      Abel Howard        11   Alma Center Lincoln          21:58.1  7:05    
   87   80 Anthony Oldendorf  11   Blair-Taylor                 22:03.2  7:06    
   88   81 Orion Prudlick     9    Osseo-Fairchild              22:07.2  7:08    
   89   82 Josh Lockman       10   Bangor                       22:07.2  7:08  t 
   90   83 Abner Scheder      9    Hillsboro                    22:14.6  7:10    
   91   84 Nolan Thompson     11   Whitehall                    22:28.7  7:15    
   92   85 Jonas Sackmann-Van 9    Osseo-Fairchild              22:32.1  7:16    
   93      Trevor Wehman      11   Royall                       22:37.4  7:17    
   94      Travis Wehman      9    Royall                       22:37.6  7:17    
   95   86 Jake Accola        12   Mondovi                      23:42.8  7:38    
   96   87 Quinn Scheder      10   Hillsboro                    23:44.2  7:39    
   97   88 Wyatt Abts         12   Cochrane-Fountain City       23:47.1  7:40    
   98      Jett Purtee        11   New Lisbon                   23:50.7  7:41    
   99   89 Jerry Von Falkenst 10   Hillsboro                    24:04.8  7:45    
  100   90 Gavin Anderson     11   Cashton                      24:07.3  7:46    
  101   91 Theodore Mikesell  11   Whitehall                    24:10.8  7:47    
  102      Adonu Ingraham     9    Royall                       24:14.9  7:49    
  103      Alex Awe           9    Eleva-Strum                  24:32.2  7:54    
  104      Gerry Vang         12   Melrose-Mindoro              27:25.1  8:50    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


